

Sessions Case -74/ 2021 (CIS-75 /2021)

CNR NO WBBB050003932021

Order No.29

16.08.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of accused Md. Munna @ Md. Rahul,
College Sk and Ashok Mal. Production of accused Soheli Sk.

E.R of W.A against accused Kalimuddin Sk.

Due to resolution passed by the Local Bar Association, not to attend
Court, the case is adjourned today, with out any adverse order being
passed against the accused persons.

To 14-11-2024 appearance of accused Md. Munna @ Md. Rahul,
College Sk and Ashok Mal.

To date for production of accused Soheli Sk.

To date for E.R of W.A against accused Kalimuddin Sk.

sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885